)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 06:44:54 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0757 General Bill, By Drummond
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-11-570 so as to make it unlawful to
conduct a competition for the taking or display of big game, to provide an exemption, and to provide penalties for violations.

03/13/91
03/13/91
04/04/91
04/10/91
04/10/91
04/16/91
04/17/91
04/17/91

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11

Read second time SJ-119

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-119

Read third time and sent to House SJ-23

Introduced and read first time HJ-27

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-27

Page 1 of 1



