## South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 06:44:54 am

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## S 0757 General Bill, By Drummond

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-11-570 so as to make it unlawful to conduct a competition for the taking or display of big game, to provide an exemption, and to provide penalties for violations.

	•	
03/13/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
03/13/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-5
04/04/91	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11
04/10/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-119
04/10/91	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-119
04/16/91	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-23
04/17/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-27
04/17/91	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-27